 8RDY
Inductance Range: 4.7~33H
(Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特長
 Magnetically shielded construction and low leakage flux
structure.
 Low distortion.
 RoHS compliant.

(2) 最大許容電流
(3)
TOKO
Part
Number
Inductance(1)
(H)
Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(m) Max.
Rated
DC Current(3)
(A) Max.
A7040HN-4R7M      4.7  20   21  3.0
A7040HN-6R8M      6.8  20   26  2.9
A7040HN-100M 10  20 35 2.6
A7040HN-120M 12  20 40 2.1
A7040HN-150M 15  20 44 2.0
A7040HN-180M 18  20 50 1.8
A7040HN-220M 22  20 53 1.6
A7040HN-270M 27  20 60 1.5
A7040HN-330M 33  20 110 1.3
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent.
 Test frequency at 1.0kHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871